

FILE NO. 14-26

PROPOSAL FOR

March 19, 2026
BUYER- J. Gilliam

Disposal of Debris at Landfill, Transfer Station or Recycle-Reclaim Facility and Larger for the Department of Public Utilities

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Bauman Enterprises</u>	\$132,702.50	\$2,654,050.00		
<u>Boyas Excavating</u>	5%	\$2,011,000.00		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 15-26

PROPOSAL FOR

March 19, 2026

(7) Passenger Cars Re-Bid for the Department of Public Works

BUYER- T. Johnson

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Classic Toyota</u>	\$8628.08	\$172,578.00		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 16-26

PROPOSAL FOR

March 19, 2026

Purchase of ADA Ramps for the Department of Public Works

BUYER- T. Johnson

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Perk Construction</u>	5%	\$1,570,000.00		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 17-26

PROPOSAL FOR

March 19, 2026

Purchase of Capitol Maintenance and Repair of City Facilities Plumbing for the Department of Public Works

BUYER- T. Johnson

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
McPhillips HVAC	5%	\$1,105,000.00		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 17-26

PROPOSAL FOR

March 19, 2026

Purchase of Capitol Maintenance and Repair of City Facilities HVAC for the Department of Public Works

BUYER- T. Johnson

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>McPhillips</u>	5%	\$1,608,000.00		
<u>Coleman Spohn Corp</u>	5%	\$1,839,060.00		NO BID FORM

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart